
Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year

Tuition $17,690 $35,380 $17,690 $35,380 $17,690 $35,380 Tuition $5,100 $10,200 $5,100 $10,200

Housing & Food $6,608 $13,216 Fees $250 $500 $250 $500

Fees (Tech/Health/SG) $490 $980 $490 $980 $490 $980 Direct Costs $5,350 $10,700 $5,350 $10,700

Direct Costs $24,788 $49,576 $18,180 $36,360 $18,180 $36,360

Housing & Food $2,181 $4,362 $6,608 $13,216 Housing & Food $2,181 $4,362 $6,608 $13,216

Books & Supplies $300 $600 $300 $600 $300 $600 Books & Supplies $300 $600 $300 $600

Transportation $989 $1,978 $1,978 $3,956 $1,978 $3,956 Transportation $1,978 $3,956 $1,978 $3,956

Personal $1,365 $2,730 $1,365 $2,730 $1,365 $2,730 Personal $1,365 $2,730 $1,365 $2,730

Loan Fees $55 $110 $55 $110 $55 $110 Loan Fees $55 $110 $55 $110

Indirect Costs $2,709 $5,418 $5,879 $11,758 $10,306 $20,612 Indirect Costs $5,879 $11,758 $10,306 $20,612

Total Estimated COA $27,497 $54,994 $24,059 $48,118 $28,486 $56,972 Total Estimated COA $11,229 $22,458 $15,656 $31,312

Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year

Tuition $5,640 $11,280 $5,640 $11,280 Tuition $13,350 $26,700 $13,350 $26,700

Fees $250 $500 $250 $500 Fees $1,750 $3,500 $1,750 $3,500

Direct Costs $5,890 $11,780 $5,890 $11,780 Direct Costs $15,100 $30,200 $15,100 $30,200

Housing & Food $2,181 $4,362 $6,608 $13,216 Housing & Food $2,181 $4,362 $6,608 $13,216

Books & Supplies $300 $600 $300 $600 Books & Supplies $300 $600 $300 $600

Transportation $1,978 $3,956 $1,978 $3,956 Transportation $1,978 $3,956 $1,978 $3,956

Personal $1,365 $2,730 $1,365 $2,730 Personal $1,365 $2,730 $1,365 $2,730

Loan Fees $55 $110 $55 $110 Loan Fees $55 $110 $55 $110

Indirect Costs $5,879 $11,758 $10,306 $20,612 Indirect Costs $5,879 $11,758 $10,306 $20,612

Total Estimated COA $11,769 $23,538 $16,196 $32,392 Total Estimated COA $20,979 $41,958 $25,406 $50,812
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